
Okemos

History of Foundation Allowances

Change from Prior Year

$ %

2024-25 $9,608 $0 0.00%

2023-24 $9,608 $458 5.00%

2022-23 $9,150 $450 5.20%

2021-22 $8,700 $171 2.00% Average:

2020-21 $8,529 $0 0.00% Since 2021-22 $270

2019-20 $8,529 $120 1.40% Since 2018-19 $188

2018-19 $8,409 $120 1.40% Since 2016-17 $151

2017-18 $8,289 $60 0.70%

2016-17 $8,229 $60 0.70%

2015-16 $8,169 $70 0.90%

2014-15 $8,099 $50 0.60%

2013-14 $8,049 $30 0.40%

2012-13 $8,019 $0 0.00%

2011-12 $8,019 ($300) (3.60%)

2010-11 $8,319 ($16) (0.20%)

2009-10 $8,335 ($154) (1.80%)

2008-09 $8,489 $67 0.80%

2007-08 $8,422 $70 0.80%

2006-07 $8,352 $210 2.60%

2005-06 $8,142 $175 2.20%

2004-05 $7,967 $0 0.00%

2003-04 $7,967 $0 0.00%

2002-03 $7,967 $200 2.60%

2001-02 $7,767 $300 4.00%

2000-01 $7,467 $301 4.20%

2019-00 $7,166


